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葉月競技

豊田カントリー倶楽部

ハンディ戦

HDCP制限：

計算方式：

開催日： 2024年08月25日 (日)

制限無し

人数： 97名 (男性:85名 女性:12名)

優先順序： ネット>マッチングスコア

打数制限：

90優  勝 今泉 茂幸 様 45 45 23.0 67.0

81準優勝 土川 義浩 様 39 42 13.0 68.0

823位 澤田 昌秀 様 42 40 13.0 69.0

824位 餅原 博美 様 41 41 13.0 69.0

795位 勅使 勝宏 様 42 37 9.0 70.0

836位 勅使 美佐 様 43 40 13.0 70.0

847位 大川 真輝 様 42 42 14.0 70.0

848位 深見 将志 様 44 40 13.0 71.0

879位 寺田 慎也 様 44 43 16.0 71.0

8410位 川 新吾 様 42 42 13.0 71.0

8011位 大本 保 様 38 42 9.0 71.0

7612位 兄山 弘延 様 35 41 5.0 71.0

8413位 松本 基博 様 44 40 12.0 72.0

8814位 中垣 幸春 様 45 43 16.0 72.0

9215位 吉田 英樹 様 47 45 20.0 72.0

9116位 石間 淳史 様 46 45 19.0 72.0

9317位 山本 幸 様 46 47 21.0 72.0

8518位 服部 実希 様 42 43 13.0 72.0

9619位 加藤 由美子 様 47 49 24.0 72.0

8020位 都築 義勝 様 38 42 8.0 72.0

7621位 安本 龍男 様 40 36 3.0 73.0

9222位 野村 義紀 様 48 44 19.0 73.0

8423位 寺井 徹 様 44 40 11.0 73.0

8724位 上岡 香織 様 43 44 14.0 73.0

8625位 川上 省和 様 42 44 13.0 73.0
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豊田カントリー倶楽部

ハンディ戦

HDCP制限：

計算方式：

開催日：2024年08月25日 (日) 制限無し

人数：97名 (男性:85名 女性:12名)

優先順序：ネット>マッチングスコア

打数制限：

90優  勝 今泉 茂幸 45 45様 23.0 67.0

81準優勝 土川 義浩 39 42様 13.0 68.0

823位 澤田 昌秀 42 40様 13.0 69.0

824位 餅原 博美 41 41様 13.0 69.0

795位 勅使 勝宏 42 37様 9.0 70.0

836位 勅使 美佐 43 40様 13.0 70.0

847位 大川 真輝 42 42様 14.0 70.0

848位 深見 将志 44 40様 13.0 71.0

879位 寺田 慎也 44 43様 16.0 71.0

8410位 川 新吾 42 42様 13.0 71.0

8011位 大本 保 38 42様 9.0 71.0

7612位 兄山 弘延 35 41様 5.0 71.0

8413位 松本 基博 44 40様 12.0 72.0

8814位 中垣 幸春 45 43様 16.0 72.0

9215位 吉田 英樹 47 45様 20.0 72.0

9116位 石間 淳史 46 45様 19.0 72.0

9317位 山本 幸 46 47様 21.0 72.0

8518位 服部 実希 42 43様 13.0 72.0

9619位 加藤 由美子 47 49様 24.0 72.0

8020位 都築 義勝 38 42様 8.0 72.0

7621位 安本 龍男 40 36様 3.0 73.0

9222位 野村 義紀 48 44様 19.0 73.0

8423位 寺井 徹 44 40様 11.0 73.0

8724位 上岡 香織 43 44様 14.0 73.0

8625位 川上 省和 42 44様 13.0 73.0

8526位 馬場 眞澄 41 44様 12.0 73.0

8327位 塚本 勝巳 42 41様 9.0 74.0

9628位 芦塚 透 48 48様 22.0 74.0

8829位 原田 誠 44 44様 14.0 74.0

7830位 早川 正彦 39 39様 4.0 74.0

9831位 日尾野 芳明 49 49様 24.0 74.0

7832位 杉山 明夫 39 39様 4.0 74.0

8833位 道脇 律子 44 44様 14.0 74.0

8834位 大島 英明 44 44様 14.0 74.0

8135位 杉本 隆俊 39 42様 7.0 74.0

8136位 佐藤 敦 39 42様 7.0 74.0

9337位 石田 真一 44 49様 19.0 74.0

9138位 宮下 昌己 48 43様 16.0 75.0

8939位 加藤 成仁 46 43様 14.0 75.0

8340位 三宅 哲也 43 40様 8.0 75.0

8641位 小島 波尾 44 42様 11.0 75.0

9442位 佐藤 忠 48 46様 19.0 75.0

8843位 芝 由理 42 46様 13.0 75.0

8444位 川田 宏 43 41様 8.0 76.0

8045位 賀村 忠雪 41 39様 4.0 76.0

9146位 加古 浩史 46 45様 15.0 76.0

8747位 神谷 直子 43 44様 11.0 76.0

8648位 黒川 照明 41 45様 10.0 76.0

9249位 幣旗 みどり 43 49様 16.0 76.0

9950位 高木 茂之 52 47様 22.0 77.0

10151位 石黒 妙子 52 49様 24.0 77.0

8852位 山田 順一 43 45様 11.0 77.0

8653位 石川 泰隆 42 44様 9.0 77.0

9154位 岩附 政臣 44 47様 14.0 77.0

8455位 鈴木 孝明 40 44様 7.0 77.0

8856位 盛田 豊一 47 41様 10.0 78.0

8857位 竹内 伸一 47 41様 10.0 78.0

9958位 岩附 功 51 48様 21.0 78.0

8559位 神野 広樹 42 43様 7.0 78.0

9360位 安藤 伯秋 48 45様 14.0 79.0

9261位 鈴木 秀和 47 45様 13.0 79.0

9362位 小澤 晃 45 48様 14.0 79.0

9563位 山田 守男 45 50様 16.0 79.0

9664位 池田 有慶 45 51様 17.0 79.0

9765位 羽根 貞夫 44 53様 18.0 79.0

9966位 河合 芳弘 52 47様 19.0 80.0

8867位 原田 又郎 46 42様 8.0 80.0

9568位 林 玄治 48 47様 15.0 80.0

8669位 市川 誠治 43 43様 6.0 80.0

9070位 盛永 規義 39 51様 10.0 80.0

9571位 宇井 清 52 43様 14.0 81.0

10172位 田中 宏美 52 49様 20.0 81.0

10573位 岩附 孝行 46 59様 24.0 81.0

9774位 水野 敦司 52 45様 15.0 82.0

9375位 近藤 健一 45 48様 11.0 82.0

9976位 山口 和男 46 53様 17.0 82.0

10477位 山田 逸郎 53 51様 21.0 83.0

10078位 峰松 正行 50 50様 17.0 83.0

9679位 近藤 英人 48 48様 13.0 83.0

9980位 後藤 鐘一 52 47様 15.0 84.0

10881位 古田 昌子 55 53様 24.0 84.0

10582位 久保田 博也 53 52様 21.0 84.0

10083位 寺田 良彦 49 51様 16.0 84.0

9884位 須賀 祥一郎 48 50様 14.0 84.0

9685位 友松 守彦 47 49様 10.0 86.0

9886位 財前 昭 48 50様 11.0 87.0

9987位 中谷 卓郎 47 52様 12.0 87.0

10088位 黒川 大貴 49 51様 11.0 89.0

11489位 井田 恵介 58 56様 24.0 90.0

10090位 星山 道夫 50 50様 10.0 90.0

10491位 道脇 輝彦 57 47様 13.0 91.0

10592位 古野 利明 50 55様 13.0 92.0

11593位 松尾 拓磨 61 54様 16.0 99.0

12594位 正木 八良 62 63様 24.0 101.0

46ＮＲ 鈴木 寛 46様 0.0 0.0

52ＮＲ 兵藤 金正 52様 0.0 0.0

54ＮＲ 今泉 正美 54様 0.0 0.0


